
 
  

South Carolina Women’s Basketball  
2014-15 Schedule 

 
 
Sun., Nov. 2 Coker (Exhibition) Columbia, S.C. 3 p.m. 
Sat., Nov. 15 Southern California (SECN+) Columbia, S.C. TBA 
Thu., Nov 20 Clemson (SECN) Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m. 
Sun., Nov. 23 San Diego State (SECN+) Columbia, S.C. 3 p.m. 

Junkanoo Jam (Lucaya Division) 
Thu., Nov. 27 vs. Wisconsin Freeport, Bahamas 4:15 p.m. 
Fri., Nov. 28 vs. East Carolina/Syracuse Freeport, Bahamas 8 p.m. 
 
Mon., Dec. 1 NC Central (SECN+) Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m. 
Thu., Dec. 4 Charlotte (SECN) Columbia, S.C. 8 p.m. 
Sun., Dec. 7 at Duke (ESPN2) Durham, N.C. 1 p.m. 
Sun., Dec. 14 Savannah State (SECN+) Columbia, S.C. Noon 
Wed., Dec. 17 at Hampton Hampton, Va. 7 p.m. 

Gopher Classic 
Sat., Dec. 20 vs. Central Michigan Minneapolis, Minn. 1 p.m. 
Sun., Dec. 21 vs. Liberty Minneapolis, Minn. 1 p.m. 
 
Fri., Jan. 2 Auburn* (SECN) Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m. 
Sun., Jan. 4 at LSU* (ESPN2) Baton Rouge, La. 3 p.m. 
Thu., Jan. 8 at Alabama* (SECN+) Tuscaloosa, Ala. 7 p.m. 
Sun., Jan. 11 Kentucky* (ESPN2) Columbia, S.C. 1 p.m. 
Thu., Jan. 15 at Missouri* (SECN) Columbia, Mo. 9 p.m. 
Mon., Jan. 19 at Florida* (SECN) Gainesville, Fla. 7 p.m. 
Mon., Jan. 26 Texas A&M* (ESPN2) Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m. 
Thu., Jan. 29 Alabama* (SECN+) Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m. 
Sun., Feb. 1 at Ole Miss* (ESPNU) Oxford, Miss. 4:30 p.m. 
Thu., Feb. 5 at Georgia* (SECN) Athens, Ga. 7 p.m. 
Mon., Feb. 9 at Connecticut (ESPN2) Storrs, Conn. 8 p.m. 
Thu., Feb. 12 LSU* (FSN) Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m. 
Sun., Feb. 15 Vanderbilt* (ESPNU) Columbia, S.C. Noon 
Thu., Feb. 19 at Arkansas* (SECN) Fayetteville, Ark. 9 p.m. 
Mon., Feb. 23 Tennessee* (ESPN2) Columbia, S.C. 9 p.m. 
Thu., Feb. 26 Mississippi State* (FSN) Columbia, S.C. 7 p.m. 
Sun., Mar. 1 at Kentucky* (ESPNU/2) Lexington, Ky. 2/5 p.m. 

SEC Tournament 
Wed. Mar. 4 First Round (SECN) North Little Rock, Ark. TBA 
Thu., Mar. 5 Second Round (SECN) North Little Rock, Ark. TBA 
Fri., Mar. 6 Quarterfinals (SECN) North Little Rock, Ark. TBA 
Sat., Mar. 7 Semifinals (ESPNU) North Little Rock, Ark. TBA 
Sun., Mar. 8 Final (ESPN) North Little Rock, Ark. TBA 
 
* indicates SEC game 
All Times Listed as Eastern and are subject to change 
 
Television outlet listed in parentheses –FSN is Fox Sports Net; SECN is SEC Network; SECN+ is SEC Network online via WatchESPN 
 

 


